
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place HAL AR

Ryan v. Hallahan 1/17/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G10  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

2 Ryan "C" AR 2:19.13 0

3 Halahan "A" HAL 2:52.19 2

4 Ryan "A" AR 2:16.64 1

6 Ryan "B" AR 2:17.99 0

4 8
2 - 200 Freestyle

2 Evanitsky, Jen AR 2:24.03 0

3 McPhilemy, Catherine HAL 3:06.00 2

4 Amoroso, Lindsay AR 2:22.44 1

6 Kania, Megan AR 2:44.98 0

8 14
3 - 200 Individual Medley

2 Lyons, Jamie AR 2:29.39 1

4 Belinsky, Lori AR 2:38.38 0

6 Mack, Kristin AR 2:42.71 0

8 20
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Reyes, Tatiana HAL 1:08.03 4

2 Yerkes, Amanda AR :30.53 0

3 Owens, Mollie HAL :54.85 3

4 O'Driscoll, Megan AR :29.91 1

5 Grace, Rita HAL :42.47 2

6 McKenzie, Erin AR :31.38 0

17 26
6 - 100 Butterfly

1 Searl, Erin AR 1:07.45 0

2 Slowey, Kaitlin AR 1:07.10 1

3 Hartman, Kathryn AR 1:08.37 0

4 Evanitsky, Nicole AR 1:21.25 2

5 McDade, Katie AR 1:09.56 0

6 Mack, Katie AR 1:23.72 3

17 39
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Evans, Jennifer HAL 1:19.28 5

2 Reed, Kristin AR 1:04.50 3

3 Soda, Emily HAL 1:15.75 4

4 Natale, Katrina AR 1:03.53 1

5 McLaughlen, Bridget HAL 1:25.88 6

6 Jablonowski, Adrienne AR 1:03.54 2

20 52
8 - 500 Freestyle

1 Zeo, Christine AR 6:48.50 0

2 DiGiovanni, Laura AR 6:27.38 2

3 Claus, Laura AR 6:38.00 0

4 Kennedy, Maureen AR 6:22.54 1

5 Kenny, Rosemary AR 6:54.61 0
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place HAL AR

Ryan v. Hallahan 1/17/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G10  -

6 Macko, Melanie AR 6:31.33 3

20 65
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

2 Ryan "B" AR 2:24.50 2

3 Halahan "A" HAL 3:24.50 3

4 Ryan "A" AR 1:58.59 1

22 77
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Grace, Rita HAL 1:46.80 5

2 Yerkes, Amanda AR 1:18.50 2

3 McPhilemy, Catherine HAL 1:43.00 4

4 Slowey, Kaitlin AR 1:16.93 1

6 Kleinbraum, Laura AR 1:21.45 3

25 90
11 - 100 Breaststroke

2 Kania, Megan AR 1:26.15 0

3 Clark, Anna Marie HAL 1:50.00 2

4 Wagner, Lauren AR 1:20.95 0

5 McLaughlen, Bridget HAL 1:47.80 1

35 90
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

2 Ryan "B" AR 4:25.74 0

3 Halahan "A" HAL 5:30.00 1

4 Ryan "A" AR 4:27.34 0

6 Ryan "C" AR 4:41.01 0

43 90
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

Ryan v. Hallahan 1/17/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G10  -

2 - 200 Freestyle

Hartman, Kathryn AR 2:08.46

McDade, Katie AR 2:10.60

Slowey, Kaitlin AR 2:13.40

Searl, Erin AR 2:13.59

Reed, Kristin AR 2:17.87

Jablonowski, Adrienne AR 2:18.00

4 - 50 Freestyle

Kilfeather, Kori AR :27.17

Stasiorowski, Laura AR :27.30

Ballay, Carolyn AR :27.30

Broadbent, Jamie AR :27.41

Williams, Jessica AR :27.60

O'Malley, Megan AR :27.65

Wagner, Lauren AR :28.30

Hoffman, Kristen AR :28.50

McMullin, Caitlin AR :29.28

Sharkey, Melissa AR :29.66

DiGiovanni, Laura AR :29.88

Kleinbraum, Laura AR :31.90

7 - 100 Freestyle

Broadbent, Jamie AR :58.78

Williams, Jessica AR :59.68

Kilfeather, Kori AR :59.72

Stasiorowski, Laura AR 1:00.16

O'Malley, Megan AR 1:00.34

Ballay, Carolyn AR 1:00.41

Wagner, Lauren AR 1:03.90

McMullin, Caitlin AR 1:05.03

O'Driscoll, Megan AR 1:05.34

Sinko, Mary Kate AR 1:05.40

Rosenello, Lauren AR 1:09.36
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event HAL AR

Ryan v. Hallahan 1/17/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G10  -

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Grace, Rita

Owens, Mollie

Reyes, Tatiana

McLaughlen, Brid

Searl, Erin

Natale, Katrina

Evanitsky, Nicole

Reed, Kristin

O'Driscoll, Megan

Rosenello, Lauren

Press, Alexandra

Mack, Kristin

Amoroso, Lindsay

Jablonowski, Adri

Lyons, Jamie

Belinsky, Lori

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Soda, Emily

McPhilemy, Cath

Evans, Jennifer

Clark, Anna Mari

McKenzie, Erin

Hoffman, Kristen

Evanitsky, Jen

Sinko, Mary Kate

Belinsky, Lori

Claus, Laura

Kenny, Rosemary

McMullin, Caitlin

Macko, Melanie

Mack, Katie

Mack, Kristin

Zeo, Christine
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